2025 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM





COMPANY NAME		
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS		
PHONE	EMAIL	
SOCIAL HANDLE	WEBSITE	
BUSINESS TYPE		

YOUTH ATHLETICS

\$2,000 - Dek Hockey Spring
 \$2,000 - Dek Hockey Summer
 \$2,000 - Dek Hockey Fall
 \$2,750 - Dasher Board (1 panel)
 \$6,000 - Dasher Board (3 panels)
 \$2,000 - Youth Basketball

ADULT ATHLETICS

- \$1,000 Adult Basketball Spring
- \$1,000 Adult Basketball Summer
- \$1,000 Adult Basketball Fall
- \$1,000 Adult Basketball Winter

CONCERTS & MOVIES

\$2,000 - Concert Series - Supporting
\$1,000 - Concert Series - Booth Sponsor
\$2,000 - Movie Series - Supporting
\$1,000 - Movie Series - Booth Sponsor

YOUTH PROGRAMS

-] \$2,000 Camp Cranberry] \$1,000 - Kids Club Program] \$1,250 - Egg Hunt - Presenting
- \$650 Egg Hunt Supporting
-] \$1,250 Pumpkin Festival Presenting
- \$650 Pumpkin Festival Supporting
- \$1,500 Santa's First Stop
- \$1,000 Milk & Cookies with Santa

WATERPARK

- \$500 Opening Weekend
- \$500 Christmas in July
- 🗍 \$500 Puppy Plunge

COMMUNITY AMENITIES

- \$5,000 Party Trailer (3 years)
- \$7,500 Community Artbox (5 years)
- Please contact me about naming rights

PICKLEBALL

\$600 - Courtside Banner (1 year)
 \$1,000 - Courtside Banner (2 years)
 \$250 - Member Email Advertising
 \$300 - Ladder/League (1 week)
 \$15,000 - Court Naming Sponsor

ORGANIZATIONS

Please contact me with info for: Community Chest (CTCC) Cranberry Highlands Golf Course Cranberry Public Library IDEA Advisory Team

OTHER

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Check Enclosed

Payable to Cranberry Township Community Chest

Include Parks & Rec Sponsorship on check memo line

The Cranberry Township Community Chest is a 501(c)(3) Pennsylvania non-profit corporation, EIN 25-1484323. Your gift to the Cranberry Township Community Chest is tax-deductible per the tax rules of the IRS. CTCC will provide a written acknowledgement of the tax-deductible contribution.

Contact: Audrey.Rattay@CranberryTownship.org Mail to: CTCC., Attn: Parks & Recreation, 2525 Rochester Rd. Suite 450, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066



By completing this form, all parties agree to the following statement: Cranberry Township Community Chest and Cranberry Township Parks & Recreation agrees to provide benefits corresponding to the level of sponsorship. Cranberry Township Community Chest and Cranberry Township Parks & Recreation does not guarantee any benefit or profit to the sponsor or any person who participates or partakes in the Township events. Sponsors also agree that photography and videography may be used by Township representatives at any such event which can then be shared on Township social media, website or other forms of media.